
Determination Mailing For: 
CPC-2024-4111-DB-PR-VHCA 
 
Mailing Date: April 2, 2025 

 Council District 10 – Hutt  

Applicant: 
  Chase Pense, TF Shatto GP LLC 
  450 SW Marine Drive #1212 
  Vancouver, BC V5X0C3 

  Representative: 
  Tim Moran, Irvine and Associates 
  660 S. Figueroa Street Suite 1780 
  Los Angeles CA 90017 

 
   Lozeau Drury LLP 
   1939 Harrison Street, Suite 150 

Oakland, CA 94612 
 
  Cecilia Lamas 
  Commission Executive Assistant II 
  cecilia.lamas@lacity.org   

   Ari Briski 
   Senior Management Analyst I 
 ari.briski@lacity.org 

 
  Michelle Carter 
  City Planner  
  michelle.carter@lacity.org 

 
 Heather Bleemers 
 Senior City Planner 
 heather.bleemers@lacity.org 

Chase.pense@townline.com  
tim@irvineassoc.com   
richard@lozeaudrury.com     
leslie@lozeaudrury.com 

 

  
madeline@lozeaudrury.com  
chase@lozeaudrury.com  
hakeem.park.davis@lacitiy.org  

 

 

 Chase Pense 
 11400 W. Olympic Blvd Unit 850 
 Los Angeles, CA 90064 

 

Rampart Village 
St Anne’s 
155 N Occidental Blvd 
2nd Fl. Rm 236  
Los Angeles, CA 90026 
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